NYLON 90 DEGREE CONNECTOR IP66
Features & Benefits
Ordering Information IP66
PRODUCT DATASHEET
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CFM2-10B 90 DEG QUICK CONN 10MM
CFM2-12B 90 DEG QUICK CONN 12MM
CFM2-16B 90 DEG QUICK CONN 16MM
CFM2-20B 90 DEG QUICK CONN 20MM
CFM2-25B 90 DEG QUICK CONN 25MM
CFM2-32B 90 DEG QUICK CONN 32MM
CFM2-40B 90 DEG QUICK CONN 40MM
CFM2-50B 90 DEG QUICK CONN 50MM
• Non-metallic 90 Degree connector for liquid tight conduit, halogen free PA6 nylon, extreme low
fire hazard UL94 V-0
• Halogen, phosphor and cadmium free, UV resistant
• Temperature rating -40 to +115 degrees Celsius, flame retardant
• Self-extinguishing, IP66, anti-static and RoHS compliant
• Self-locking Push Fit installation onto conduit, no tool required
Ordering Information IP68
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PCM-2M12 IP68 90 DEG QUICK CONN 12MM
PCM-2M16 IP68 90 DEG QUICK CONN 16MM
PCM-2M20 IP68 90 DEG QUICK CONN 20MM
PCM-2M25 IP68 90 DEG QUICK CONN 25MM
PCM-2M32 IP68 90 DEG QUICK CONN 32MM
Features & Benefits
• IP68 Non-metallic 90 Degree connector for liquid tight conduit, halogen free PA6 nylon,
extreme low fire hazard UL94 V-0
• Halogen, phosphor and cadmium free, UV resistant
• Temperature rating -40 to +115 degrees Celsius, flame retardant
• Self-extinguishing, Anti-Static and RoHS compliant
• Self-locking Push Fit installation onto conduit, no tool required